

Erickson Productions 815 11th St East Dickinson, ND 58601

701-483-7178 nikki.erickson@yahoo.com

Wedding Contract

Bride's Full Name:	Phone:	
Address:	Cell:	
	Email:	
Groom's Full Name:	Phone:	
Address:	Cell:	
	Email:	
(Day of the wedding)		
Alternate Contact:	Cell:	
Alternate Contact:	Cell:	
Wedding Date:		
Ceremony Location:	Address:	
Time:		
Reception Location:	Address:	
Event Times:		

——————————————————————————————————————	Deposit: \$250
—— Gold Package: \$650	Deposit: \$300
—— Diamond Package: \$800	Deposit: \$400

—— Additional Hours of Coverage \$50/hour

Hours can be added onto the front of you package to cover hair/makeup, dressing, etc. and hours can be added to the back of the package to cover the dance, garter toss, bouquet toss, guests at your dance, etc.

_ Please include shipping and handling with my contract (\$10).

If you're unable to pick up the DVD from the studio, we can send it with shipping and handling charge of \$10.

The deposit and contract are due within two weeks of booking and reserves your date; the remaining balance is due on or before the Wedding day. The balance is to be paid in full before any production will be given to the client, which will include tax, shipping, music charges and any additional services not covered in the above pricing. In the event of the wedding being postponed or cancelled, paid deposits are non-refundable. Mileage greater than 75 miles roundtrip from Dickinson, ND to the wedding and reception site will be charged at 55¢ per mile. Erickson Productions is not responsible for restrictions put on ceremony and reception sites. Erickson Productions reserves the right to use this production for promotional purposes. In the event that Erickson Productions has equipment failure, fees paid will be refunded. Footage is kept for six months and DVDs are guaranteed from defects.

By signing below I have read and agree to the above Terms and Conditions.

Signature:

Date: